
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Legal Seq= 0; Name= ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200801020000
01860

01/02/2008
03:26:02 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LA BAUVE, R J

200801020000
01900

01/02/2008
03:26:06 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

REID, MYLES
D

200801020000
01950

01/02/2008
03:26:11 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WOODS, H
WAYNE

200801020000
01910

01/02/2008
03:26:07 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SELF,
JOSHUA M

200801040000
05050

01/04/2008
12:26:24 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

QUALITY
PLUS
MEDICAL
SERVICES INC

200801040000
05730

01/04/2008
03:30:35 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MOOTY
JOSEPH D
DBA

200801040000
05710

01/04/2008
03:29:11 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

QUALITY
PLUS
MEDICAL
SERVICES INC

200801080000
09210

01/08/2008
10:14:31 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

TAYLOE,
GRAHAM

200602060000
58850

200801080000
09280

01/08/2008
10:21:25 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALDRIDGE,
JIMMIE

200801080000
09270

01/08/2008
10:17:45 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

VANN, KELVIN 200711150005
24150

200801080000
09260

01/08/2008
10:17:44 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

PIKE, PAUL 200701040000
04490

200801080000
09350

01/08/2008
10:21:32 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

VALENZUELA,
MARK A

200801150000
20320

01/15/2008
11:46:23 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GUO, MING

200801150000
20330

01/15/2008
11:46:24 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HARRIS,
CLAYTON
EUGENE

200801080000
10440

01/08/2008
02:02:58 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KADER,
ABDUL

200801080000
11030

01/08/2008
03:12:54 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SHERRILL
CHRISTOPHE
R M DBA

200801080000
11070

01/08/2008
03:20:02 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DRUMMOND,
CHARLES O



200801080000
11170

01/08/2008
03:48:37 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HELENA
FAMILY
CHIROPRACTI
C CENTER
INC

200505110002
27540

200801080000
11160

01/08/2008
03:46:46 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DANIEL &
JOSEPH
ENTERPRISES
INC

200701310000
47970

200801160000
22230

01/16/2008
02:31:17 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MONTEVALLO
SMALL
ENGINES INC

200605150002
27580

200801160000
22180

01/16/2008
02:24:21 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

SAFE KEY
PARKING OF
ALABAMA LLC

200511210006
06310

200801160000
22220

01/16/2008
02:31:16 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HOWARD,
JOEL

200709140004
32630

200801160000
22240

01/16/2008
02:31:18 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

PAULS
DIAMOND
CENTER INC

200710050004
66400

200801170000
23010

01/17/2008
09:04:01 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HIGGINS,
WALTER R SR

200412220006
98970

200801090000
12490

01/09/2008
01:57:57 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HIGGINS,
WALTER R

200601170000
25550

200801090000
12550

01/09/2008
02:03:29 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

COKER
HOLLIE W

200711280005
40570

200801090000
12560

01/09/2008
02:03:30 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

JONES, F
CLARK

200701040000
04430

200801090000
12570

01/09/2008
02:03:31 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

POOLE,
EDWARD

200406290003
56250

200801110000
15730

01/11/2008
10:37:50 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALCAZAR,
JOHN V

200801110000
15750

01/11/2008
10:37:52 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BROWN,
MARK L


