Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Legal Seq= 0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	 Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200801020000 01860	01/02/2008 03:26:02 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LA BAUVE, R J						
200801020000 01900	01/02/2008 03:26:06 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	REID, MYLES D						
200801020000 01950	01/02/2008 03:26:11 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WOODS, H WAYNE						
200801020000 01910	01/02/2008 03:26:07 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SELF, JOSHUA M						
200801040000 05050	01/04/2008 12:26:24 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	QUALITY PLUS MEDICAL SERVICES INC						
200801040000 05730	01/04/2008 03:30:35 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MOOTY JOSEPH D DBA						
200801040000 05710	01/04/2008 03:29:11 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	QUALITY PLUS MEDICAL SERVICES INC						
200801080000 09210	01/08/2008 10:14:31 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	TAYLOE, GRAHAM					200602060000 58850	
200801080000 09280	01/08/2008 10:21:25 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALDRIDGE, JIMMIE						
200801080000 09270	01/08/2008 10:17:45 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	VANN, KELVIN					200711150005 24150	
200801080000 09260	01/08/2008 10:17:44 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	PIKE, PAUL					200701040000 04490	
200801080000 09350	01/08/2008 10:21:32 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	VALENZUELA, MARK A						
200801150000 20320	01/15/2008 11:46:23 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GUO, MING						
200801150000 20330	01/15/2008 11:46:24 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HARRIS, CLAYTON EUGENE						
200801080000 10440	01/08/2008 02:02:58 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	KADER, ABDUL						
200801080000 11030	01/08/2008 03:12:54 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SHERRILL CHRISTOPHE R M DBA						
200801080000 11070	01/08/2008 03:20:02 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DRUMMOND, CHARLES O						

		-							
200801080000 11170	01/08/2008 03:48:37 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HELENA FAMILY CHIROPRACTI C CENTER INC			200505110002 27540	
200801080000 11160	01/08/2008 03:46:46 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DANIEL & JOSEPH ENTERPRISES INC			200701310000 47970	
200801160000 22230	01/16/2008 02:31:17 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MONTEVALLO SMALL ENGINES INC			200605150002 27580	
200801160000 22180	01/16/2008 02:24:21 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	SAFE KEY PARKING OF ALABAMA LLC			200511210006 06310	
200801160000 22220	01/16/2008 02:31:16 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HOWARD, JOEL			200709140004 32630	
200801160000 22240	01/16/2008 02:31:18 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	PAULS DIAMOND CENTER INC			200710050004 66400	
200801170000 23010	01/17/2008 09:04:01 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HIGGINS, WALTER R SR			200412220006 98970	
200801090000 12490	01/09/2008 01:57:57 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HIGGINS, WALTER R			200601170000 25550	
200801090000 12550	01/09/2008 02:03:29 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	COKER HOLLIE W			200711280005 40570	
200801090000 12560	01/09/2008 02:03:30 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	JONES, F CLARK			200701040000 04430	
200801090000 12570	01/09/2008 02:03:31 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	POOLE, EDWARD	 		200406290003 56250	
200801110000 15730	01/11/2008 10:37:50 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALCAZAR, JOHN V	 			
200801110000 15750	01/11/2008 10:37:52 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BROWN, MARK L				